rep by Mr. Anand S. Mehta)

PURCHASER

Page I I

ANNEXURE-A

1

J

card no. of Purchasers:

a. Flat no.:

84.38

l 185 Sft.

a. 64,61,21O|(Rupees Sixty Four Lakhs sixty one Thousand rwo Hundred and ren only) paid by
way of online transfer.

b. Rs.31,3 8,790/-(Rupees Thirty one Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety
Only) paid by way of online transfer from ICICI Ltd-Hl-Disbursement North Zone, Hyderabad
towards housing loan disbursement.

l^qa

l. Description ofthe Flat

(a) Nature ofthe roof

(b) Type of Structure

5. Executant's Estimate of the MV
ofthe Scheduled Flat :